3 Port Direct Acting Valve
3QRA1•3QRB1 Series
New Products
3 PORT DIRECT ACTING VALVE 3QRA1·3QRB1 SERIES
CKD　3Qシリーズ　A4　4C
100421
High-speed atmospheric release by large flow rate and quick response
Suitable for ON/OFF control of air blow

Port 3: R, NO,
respectively.
How to order
How to order masking plate kit
2
3QRA·3QRB Series
How to order
Connection
C  Port size
Solenoid
valve type
G  Voltage
B  Solenoid position
A  Model no.
3QRB1
3QRB1
M3QRA1
3QR1
0
9
1 0
3
3
38
M5
00
M5
MP
D2
D2
C2
KIT
E  Flow
rate
 Note on model no. selection
Note 1: For connection with the grommet lead wire
(300 mm), "2", 2-position single solenoid (self
hold) for B  and "H", large flow rate for E  are
not selectable.
Note 2: For "2", 2-position single solenoid (self hold),
"H" for E  and "4" for G  are not selectable.
Note 3: Combination with a masking plate
Combination of A and B type is not available.
Solenoid position "1" and "2" cannot be
combined.
<Example of model no.>
M3QRA110-M5-C2-7-3
A  Model: M3QRA1 (body porting)
B  Solenoid position : 2-position single solenoid
C  Port size : M5
D  Connection : Lead wire 300 mm
With surge suppressor
and light
E  Flow rate : Standard  2W
F  Station number : 7-station
G  Voltage : 24 VDC
D  Connection
• Discrete solenoid valve
• Solenoid valve unit
• Manifold
* Gasket and set screw attached
Electric connection
 3QRA11·3QRB11
Blank Grommet lead wire C2 C-connector with lead wire,
with surge suppressor and light C3 C-connector No lead wire with
surge suppressor and light D2 D-connector with lead wire,
with surge suppressor and light D3 D-connector without lead wire,
with surge suppressor and light
• Lead wire length
  C2 : 300 mm
  C20 : 500 mm
  C21 : 1000 mm
  C22 : 2000 mm
• Lead wire
 length
 D2 : 300 mm
 D20 : 500 mm